M101M8, 10.1-inch Rugged Tablet PC
ARM-based
A Rugged Tablet that Can Survive Any Environment and Get Real Work Done
M101M8 is a rugged tablet PC with robust set of features designed to withstand industrial use while
providing high tech solutions that increase productivity, improve safety, and reduce operational costs.
The processing power comes from ARM Cortex A53 Octa Core processor with Android 7.0 OS. The
tablet features a brilliant, in-plane switching with direct optical bonding, projected capacitive touch
screen, which is outdoor viewable and offers 1280 x 800 pixel resolution. Weighing at just 2.18

SONY Felica Lite
NFC Tag Support
Order Information
 4G
2D Barcode
Reader
Hotswap
Battery
M101M8-4E Default N/A N/A
M101M8-4EH Default N/A Default
M101M8-4EBM Default Default N/A
M101M8-4EBMH Default Default Default
Size 10.1-inch display with LED Backlight
Resolution 1280 x 800 WUXGA
Brightness 400 nit
 With direct optical bonding for sunlight readable